ORIGINAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

CONFIDENTIAL

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 30606	API No. 15 - 065-23304-00-00
Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	County: Graham
Address: 250 N. Water, Suite 300	N2 - S2 - NE - SE Sec. 14 Twp. 10 S. R. 24 East V West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202	1700 FSL feet from N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Eaglwing	660 FEL feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Leon Rodak	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 267-3241	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	Lease Name: Goltl Trust Unit Well #: 2-14
License: 30606	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Orlin Phelps	Producing Formation: LKC
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2409 Kelly Bushing: 2414
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4140 Plug Back Total Depth: 4109
✓ Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 208' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2070
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 160 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALTIN 3-16-09
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
6/5/07 6/10/07 7/12/07	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. I2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge	
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Fitle: Leon Rodak, VP Production Date: Oct 4, 2007	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Who Can A	/ If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4 day of day of	Wireline Log Received
Court ()	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public	UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
Date Commission Expires: 4/11 4011	EOF Y 0CT 0 9 2007
The Commission Expires.	OCT OF COOK

3

Operator Name: Mu	ırfin Drilling Comp	any, Inc.		Leas	se Name:.	Goltl Trust U	Init	Well #: _2-1	4
• •	10 S. R. 24				nty: Grah			·	
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	show important tops a en and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate gs surveyed. Attach f	g and shut-in s if gas to si	n pressures, urface test, a	whether along with	shut-in pr	essure reached	l static level, hydro	ostatic pressui	res, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes	. ☐ No		V I	.og Forma	tion (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	✓ Yes	□No		Nan	ne		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Yes				SEE AT	TACHED LIST	COM	KCC IFIDENTIAL
List All E. Logs Run:									C1 U 3 5000
Dual Inductio Microresistivit	n, Compensa ty	ted Poro	sity,						KCC
		Report		RECORD		ew Used ermediate, produ	ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	Casing n O.D.)	W	eight s./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface		8 5/8	<u></u>	23#		208	Common	150	3% cc, 2% gel
Production		5 1/2		15.5#		4137	EA-2	160	
		·							
	·····		ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	TING / SQ	JEEZE RECOR	D		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of	f Cement	#Sack	ks Used		Type and F	Percent Additives	\$
Shots Per Foot			- Bridge Plug ch Interval Per		e		acture, Shot, Cemen Amount and Kind of Ma		rd Depth
4	3796-3800 LKC	"B", 3837	-3842 LKC	; "E"		Each zone 2	50 gal 15% MCA	\ + 500 gal 15	% HCL
4	3897-3903 LKC	"H", 3919	-3924 LKC	; " "		Each zone	250 gal 15% M	CA then all 4	zones
4	3940-3944 LKC	"J", 3958-	3963 LKC	"K"		w/2000 gal	15% HCL and	3 150 # RS	blocks
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8	Set At 4077	1	Packer VA	At	Liner Run	☐ Yes		
Date of First, Resumer	rd Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	hod	Flowin	g 📝 Pump	ing Gas Lit	ft Othe	er <i>(Explain)</i>
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 32	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er I	Bbls. C	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity 38
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION	·			Production Inte	rval		ECEIVED
Vented Sold	Used on Lease ubmit ACO-18.)	. [Open Hole	✓ Pe	erf. 🔲 [Dually Comp.	Commingled _	KANSAS COF	RPORATION COMMISS
		_	_ \$or (opeor	·//				00	T 0 9 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

		G 170		Goltl Trust Unit #1-14 2500 FSL 330 FEL 2435' KB				
Formation	Sample tops	Datum	Ref	Log Tops	Datum	Ref	Log Tops	Datum
Anhydrite	2040	+374	+1	2039	+375	+2	2062	+373
B/Anhydrite	2079	+335	Flat	2075	+339	+4	2100	+335
Topeka				3517	-1103	-6	3532	-1097
Heebner	3727	-1313	+1	3727	-1313	+1	3749	-1314
Lansing	3764	-1350	flat	3764	-1350	Flat	3785	-1350
BKC				3990	-1576	+6	4017	-1582
Total Depth	4140			4141			4104	

CONFIDENTIAL
OCT 0 3 2001

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 0 9 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice: Fax: (785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566

Bill To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202 OCIO3201 CONEDENNAT AVOICE

Invoice Number: 108700

Invoice Date: Jun 13, 2007

Page:

CUDA

CustomerID	Well	Name# or Custom	r P.O.	Paymen	t Terms		
Murfin	/	Gohl Trust #2-14		Net 30 Days			
Sales Rep ID		Camp Location		Service Date	Due Date		
		Russell		Jun 13, 2007	7/13/07		

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
150.00	MAT	Common	11.10	1,665.00
3.00	MAT	Gel	16.65	49.95
5.00	MAT	Chloride	46.60	233.00
158.00	SER	Handling	1.90	300.20
70.00		Mileage 158 sx @.09 per sx per mi	14.22	995.40
1.00	SER	Pump Truck Charge	815.00	815.00
70.00	SER	Mileage	6.00	420.00
1.00	EQP	Plug	65.00	65.00
- \ ₁ .	03600	016 W 2866 4655.27 (454.35)	Compen	4 S. Csg.
ALL PRICES AF	RE NET. PAYABL	E Subtotal		4 543 55

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 454.35

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Jul 13, 2007

Subtotal	4,543.55
Sales Tax	111.72
Total Invoice Amount	4,655,27
Payment/Credit Applied	
	Conference Companies and Companies Companies Companies (Companies Companies

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 0 9 200 // //

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

(484.35

4200.92

* ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 21985

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:	
DATE 6-5-07 SEC. TWP. RANGE 29 CO	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH	
	34E 2S INTO	
CONTRACTOR MUREIN DALO. Rig 4/6	OWNER OWNER	
HOLE SIZE 12 V4 T.D. 208 CASING SIZE 8 98 DEPTH 205	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 150 SK Com	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	290 Gel 3 % CC	
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15	COMMON 150 @ 1145 1165 POZMIX @ 1665 4995	<u>-</u>
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 124/BBL	GEL 3 @ 165 4443 CHLORIDE 5 @ 466 233 ASC @ @	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER CELEBRATER		
# 398 HELPER GARY BULK TRUCK # 410 DRIVER CARS		
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER	######################################	
REMARKS:	70 TOTAL 324355	
	SERVICE	COMEIDEVILIAIT
	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE B15	COMEIDERO
Lement CIRCULATED THANK'S	EXTRA FOOTAGE@	KCC
CHARGE TO: MURRIN DRILLING CO.	@	
STREETSTATEZIP	TOTAL 1235 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	
	@	.
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	85/2 Plug @ b5 == 6	
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TOTAL 65	
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL CHARGE	
	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	RECEIVED (ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
SIGNATURE Any Oho	ANDY DINKE PRINTED NAME	OCT 0 9 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE INVOICE #

6/29/2007 11552

BILL TO

Murfin Drilling Co Inc

P. O. Box 130

Hill City, KS 67642-0130

JSED FOR

APPROVED

Acidizing

Cement

Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	0.	Lease	County	Contractor	Wel	Туре	W	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator				
Net 30	#2-14		Goltl	Graham	Murfin Drilling	(Oil		Oil I		Oil De		evelopment	Cement Port Coll	ar Dave
PRICE	REF.			DESCRIPT	ION		QT	1	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
575D 578D-D 290 330 276 581D 583D		Pum D-A Swif Floc Serv	ft Multi-Density	Standard (MIC	OCON II)		74	1	Lb(s) Sacks	4.00 1,250.00 32.00 14.50 1.25 1.10 1.00	240.00 1,250.00 64.00T 2,827.50T 78.75T 275.00 748.89				
		Subt Sale	total es Tax Graham C	ounty						5.55%	5,484.14 164.85				
		·							OCT.	OFNIAL 032001 NGC					

Thank You For Your Business!

Total

RECEIVES ,648.99 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION



T	^	v	_	_
- 15	U	N	ᆮ	•

	3.				
$\Lambda_{ar{0}}$	i Ç	1	1	5	§ 2
	- 2				(A)

Service	s, inc.						기岀의	8	5 S
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE	OWNER	6	<u> </u>
1. MAYS	 ∂-141	GOLTL	GRAHAM	1//5		06-29-05		0	돌 달
2. NESS	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	<u> </u>	\overline{c}	ES .
	SERVICE SALES		MURFINE DELG	VIA C. 7	PN. BW. ZN. K. S. Nro WA	Kener 18	Š	0	୍ପି
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	SX		
4.	OIL	DEUSCOP	CMT: PORTCOURE			* *	₹		
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	G	DESCRIPTION	1					UNIT			
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	j
575)			MILEAGE \$ /05		60	ر دعو			4	oΩ	240	T _い 、
578		1			Pump Service)	ED	!		1250	α)	1250	1
578 290		1			D-AIR		چ ک	CAL			اداق	رده	64	اما
<u>.330</u>		2			SMD CM7		195	SU			14	50		1
276		2			FLOCELE		63	LB				کار	78	75
<i>581</i> 58 3		2			SPRUCE CACCOM?		<i>බ5</i> 0	54	j		į) į	10	275	100
583		2			DENYAGE		74885	7m			ارنا	00	748	89
											, l			<u>i</u>
		<u> </u>									***			
		_											-	<u> </u>
				_			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		I		<u> </u>			
							-	i	i		: !			ļ

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED D'AM.

Ob-29-07

13:15

TAM.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	į		
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	5484	14/
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				*		<u> </u>
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Graham TAX 5.55%	164	85
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEI	RVICE?	NO				
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	WISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	5648	199 1

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR AUE AS X

APPROVAL

whole King

Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE OF 2807 PAGE NO.

JOB LC							Selvi	JJOB TYPE ↑ TICKET NO.					
CUSTOMER	MURPIN	DRIG	WELL NO.	14			.YL	JOB TYPE CMT: PORTCOLLAR TICKET NO. 11552					
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUM	PS C	PRESSUI TUBING	RE (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS					
	1345							DOLDCATION, SITUP, DISCUSS JUB					
								25DSKS SMN /4 FIDCERE.					
								27/3x5/2 PC @ 2073					
	<u> </u>												
	ا ا		,5	-	V	1/00	1100	PRESSURE TEST : HOLDS					
								OPEN PC					
	1400	2,5	2.0		/		300	INJ. PLATE					
	1410	J.0	D	1		200		St. MIXING CAT					
		S.5	12.0	V		300		CINT ON TOU 4BBCS FINDED ST. TO CIRC					
		5.0	35,0	V		600		·					
		\$.0	70.0	1		600							
		4.5	970	1		600		CIRC CMT = THIMENUPCMT					
		40	103.0	-		700		ENDCM1 195545 157.					
	1430	4.0	0	1	<u> </u>	700		SYNISD 20545701					
	1434	4-0	11.0	V		700		END DISP 17581 BEHIM					
								CLOSE P.C.					
	1438				· 1	//00	//00	PSI 7EST HOLDS					
								RUNIN 4 JOINTS					
	1453	3.0	0		V	·	3 03	Revious					
			120		سا		250	IST FLAC					
			145		/		ટ્રેઇડ	200 Feas					
	1502	1	23.0		~		175	END - ACICLEAN CONFIDENTIAL					
								OCL A 3 Town					
								END - ACICLEAN GONFILLION OCT 11 3 2000 MCC					
•								WASHUP					
								RACHIP					
								· ·					
								TICKETS					
	1600		-					JUB COMPLETE RECEIVED					
					, .	el _k r		KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION					
								DAVE, JUSH, ROBONSERVATION DIVISION					
								DAVE, JUSH, ROB CONSERVATION DIVISION					
								WICHITA, KS					
								WICHITA KS					
		<u> </u>											



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
6/11/2007	12041

BILL TO

40.0

Murfin Drilling Co Inc

P. O. Box 130

Hill City, KS 67642-0130

JSED FOR

APPROVED

rwwell 24 Acidizing

Total

Cement

OCT 0 3 2007

Tool Rental

KCC

TERMS	TERMS Well No. Lease County Contractor				Well Type	Well Type Well		Job Purpose	Operator	
Net 30	#2-14	4 Goltl	Graham	Development	Cemen LongStri Nic					
PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION						Υ	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 413-5 419-5 290 325 276 283 284 285 581D 583D		Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Lon Liquid KCL (Clayfi Mud Flush 5 1/2" Centralizer 5 1/2" Cement Bask 5 1/2" Port Collar 5 1/2" Latch Down 5 1/2" Insert Float S 5 1/2" Roto Wall So 5 1/2" Rotating Hea D-Air Standard Cement Flocele Salt Calseal CFR-1 Service Charge Cem Drayage Subtotal Sales Tax Graham C	g String - 4134 x) et Plug & Baffle thoe With Auto tratcher d Rental	Feet		1 2 500 10 1 1 1 1 10 1 2 185 46 950 9	Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 95.00 290.00 2,300.00 235.00 310.00 40.00 250.00 12.00 1.25 0.20 30.00 4.00 1.10 1.00	200.00 1,250.00 52.00T 375.00T 950.00T 290.00T 2,300.00T 235.00T 310.00T 400.00T 250.00T 57.50T 190.00T 270.00T 520.00T 203.50 485.40	
		e e						KANSAS CO	RECEIVED RPORATION COMMIS	
Thanl	k You	ı For Your	Busines	s!			Tota	00	7 0 9 2007	



SV	VIF	T	CHARGE TO		Aurfin Drlg	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					TİCKI		
			ADDRESS								,	Nº ≥ 12	2041	
Servi	ices,	Inc.	CITY, STATE	, ZIP CO	DE	ill 6	57. () 5 ()					AGE	NOF 2	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO). <u> </u>	EASE		- RJ., -		CITY			DAT		MINICO	
1. Hays Ks,	····	TIOUET TYPE LOS	2-14	4	Poltl	Graham	123	.			6	一//里表		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. Ness City, K	<u> </u>	TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACTOR NI 42	1.	Dola	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA	Local			OR	DER NO. LY	OCT NSERV	
3.		WELL TYPE	, V	VELL CAT	JOB PU		1 ^	WELL PERMIT	NO.	·	WEI	LL LOCATIONS	O - §	
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	rions	Dev	elopment Ce.	nest Legs	string					ANS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PRICE REFERENCE		RY REFERENCE/ T NUMBER	ACCOUNTI	NG DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT	AMOU	NT
575			1		MILEAGE 703		<u> </u>	27		QII.	U/M		20 2	00
578			1,1		Punp Chara	12 //-	(t.)		n, Pd	4134		1250	0 100	
221		 	1/		KCL Lion	1	193171191	2		77.37		26	0 125	200
281			1		Multhich		<u> </u>	500	941			76		
402		···	1		Centraliza			, 1	241	5/2	//	95	1	1 7
403			1,		Busket	<u>/ J</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	04 04	-77	-	2901		000
404			/		Port Collar	. 4		, 1	<i>E ij</i>		 -	2300	230	م م
406	,		1		2 D. Plua	& Balle			29			2351		
407			1		Insert Flo	at Char 6	V/P.1/		24			3101	0 3/	000
413			1		Rotowall	Scratcher	- / - / -	1	24			4010		000
419			1		Rotating H	lead		, 1	20				0 20	100
290			1		D-AIT			2	90/			321	0 6	400
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer he	reby acknowled	jes and agrees	to	DEMIT DAY	MENT TO		RVEY	AGF	EE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	-	11 223	·
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,					REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	WITHOUT BREAK	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				page 2	3940	340
but are not limited LIMITED WARRA			NDEMNITY, a	nd	SWIFT SER'	VICES INC	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W	OS?				subtotal	10629	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS			IOR TO			•	PERFORMED WI WE OPERATED					Graham		
					P.O. B(WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL	D JOB				TAX _5.55%		83
X DATE SIGNED 6-14-	4	TIME SIGNED	Z AN			KS 67560	ARE YOU SATISI		ERVICE	? NO	<u> </u>			
6-14-	0/	00	40 @ P.N		785-79	8-2300	□ cu	STOMER DID NOT	r wish 1			TOTAL	11,093	7 .23

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. APPROVAL

SWIFT OPERATOR

'North

Thank You!

SWIFT

PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 12041

Ness City, KS 67560 WELL Galt 1 #2-14 CUSTOMER Off: 785-798-2300 ACCOUNTING SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PRICE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT TIME coras cum e s OTY: UM REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DE 325 185 276 950 # 2 283 284 E # 2 130 285 SERVICE CHARGE **CUBIC FEET** 2 MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 19416 00 LOADED MILES TON MILES 485,4 2 50 CONTINUATION TOTAL

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 6-11-07 PAGE NO

G						Servi	
fin Dr	19	WELL NO.	2-14	/	LEASE GO	1+1	Cenest Long string TICKET NO. 12041
TIME	<i>a</i>	VOLUME	PUMP	<u>s j</u>			DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
2000	(9) 11/	1000					on Loc u/FE
							RTD 4140' 5'x"x15.5"x4134'x20' Cent. 1,2,3,6,8,10,12,16,19,23 Bosket 49 P.C. 49@ 2073'
		<u> </u>					5/2 × 15.5 × 4134 × 20
		ļ					Cent. 1,2,3,6,8,10,12,16,19,23
			<u> </u>	_			Bosket 49
							1.C. 49@ 2073
				_			
							Start FE
2250	.						Break Circ
270-11	//		\vdash			,	Start Preflush 3661 KCL flush
				_		200	End Cement
0003		30					Wash PtL
							Drop Plus
0008	6,5	0				100	Drop Plug Start Displacement
i i						150	
0024		98			7	1200	Land Plug
							Melease Iressure
		ļ					Float Hold
0030		3/2				<u> </u>	Plughty MIt 25sks EA-2
:				_		_	
							<u> </u>
			\vdash		<u> </u>		RECEIVED
							KANSAS CORPORATION SCIENCE
							OCT 0 9 2007
							Thank conservation of so
							,
							Nick Josh F. & Rob
				_			
					-		
							
	2105 2250 2350 2356 0003	Fis Drlg TIME RATE (BPM) 2000 2105 2250 2350 4 2356 5 0003 0008 6,5 0019 5 0029	Time RATE (BPM) (BBL) (GAL) 2000 2105 2250 2350 4 0 2356 5 23/0 0003 38 0008 6,5 0 0019 5 70 0024 98	Fin Drly TIME RATE (BPM) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) 2000 2105 2250 2350 4003 38 0008 0009 70019 70024	Fin Drlg TIME RATE (BPM) RA	### Prig Well No. #2-14 LEASE Go TIME RATE (BPM) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) T C TUBING #### Pumps Pressur T C TUBING ###################################	TIME RATE (BPM) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) T C TUBING CASING 2000